Sunday,
March 8

Monday,
March 9

Tuesday,
March 10

Wednesday,
March 11

Thursday,
March 12

Friday,
March 13

Sunday,
March 15

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

1:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:40 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:10 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

THIS WEEK AT HOLY TRINITY

Service of Holy Communion and Home Communion

Sunday Church School

Service of Holy Communion with Livestream via YouTube
and Home Communion

Youth return from Virginia Synod 7" Day Event

God In Film - The Son

Strength and Balance Exercise Class
Chair Yoga Class
Connecting with God (via Zoom) - Know God - Know Self

Handbell Choir Rehearsal
Church Council

Women’s Sewing Group

Service of Holy Communion

Winter Seminar - The Bible Tells Me So
Lenten Vespers

Adult Choir Rehearsal

Parish Nurse in office (until 10:00 a.m.)
Discussion Group - Awakening the Divine

Strength and Balance Exercise Class
Chair Yoga Class
Book Discussion Group - The Four Vision Quests of Jesus

Service of Holy Communion

Sunday Church School

Service of Holy Communion with Livestream via YouTube
Intermediate Youth (grades three - five)

Mission Trip Youth

Thomas Mass

Third Sunday Program




